1	212379-1 : n : 03/30/2021 : FC / ma LSA2021-21767
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO HB94
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 2, line 26, delete "2019" and insert in lieu
9	thereof the following:
10	2020
11	
12	On page 10, line 7, line 9, and line 10, delete
13	"2019" wherever it appears and insert in each place the
14	following:
15	2020